The White Swan
Situated riverside with probably one of the most idyllic
settings of any of London’s pubs, the White Swan is well
worth a visit if you're in this neck of the woods. On a quiet,
winding country lane, right on the edge of the Thames
and opposite Twickenham's historic Eel Pie Island.

Bottled beers

Budweiser (5.0%) USA £3.80
Initially sweet and malty, Budweiser hones mild citrus hop
notes, fading quickly to reveal a strong base note this
American beer is smooth, subfle and pale amber in colour

Crabbies Ginger Beer (4.0%) £4.85
Crabbies is made from a unique recipe that has 4 secret
ingredients which coupled with ‘steeped ginger’ give the
drink its sparkle, crispness and unique taste. It pours a light
pale golden colour with a frothy head reducing to a nice
powdering lace. Fresh ginger aromas are immediately
evident but there is some biscuit mat in there with some
citric hop notes

Duvel (8.5%) Belgium £4.50
Duvel is unique. No other beer is made like it, or tastes like
it. Blonde and refreshing like a Pilsner, but with the flavour,
depth and complexity of an Ale. Duvel defines the Strong
Golden Ale category. The beer's golden hues originate
with its Pilsner malts, while Bohemian hops and unique
yeast strain add character, intensity and certain verve. It's
the beguiling nature that has made Duvel a long time
Belgian favourite



Jeremiah Mash & Root Brew (4.0%) USA £4.55
A beer from the 1980s with some level of notoriety comes
from the hills of Eastern Kentucky and East Tennessee.
Available in Root Brew and Sour Mash Flavour

Leffe (6.6%) Belgium £3.95
A unique recipe with an elegant, smooth and fruity taste.
A thirst quenching, light and sunny drink

Liefman (6.0%) Belgium £5.00
Pouris deep ruby red with a large pink head that settles
very quickly. Aroma is of sour cherries, fruit syrup, citrus,
earth. Flavour is light and refreshing with a clear tart
cherry flavour with more subtle hints of some darker fruits.
Sour/acidic finish, but well balanced and light bodied

Palm (5.4%) Belgium £3.60
Palm is Belgium's amber beer. The special malt gives
honey like mellowness, its own yeasts provide a fruity
aroma, and the aroma hop, grown in Kent, gives it a
refined character

Sol (4.5%) Mexico £3.95
This light Mexican bear has a slight citrusy flavour. There's
also slight hop bitterness in the finish. This beer is crisp,
clean, and very smooth

Vedett extra blonde (5.2%) Belgium £4.40
Vedett Extra Blond is an imported premium lager at 5.2
ABV with cool retro-styling and irreverent attitude. Vedett
Extra Blond is brewed using only natural ingredients and
has a clean, crisp, dry taste which offers ultimate
refreshment and quality



Windhoek (4.0%) Namibia £3.80
Pils-style light lager, brewed according to
the Reinheitsgebot standard — a German Beer Purity Law
dating from 1516 that allows only water, hops and barley
to be used in the production process. It pours a light
golden colour with a thin, frothy head

Bottled cider

Bulmers Original (4.5%) £4.50
Bulmers uses only the finest apples to deliver a premium
quality cider, which is vat matured fo give Bulmers its
natural refreshing taste and smooth character

Bulmers Pear (4.5%)£4.50
Bulmers Pear cider has a juicy pear flavour and light, fruity
aroma. This kind of cider is patiently vat matured to give
Bulmers ifs sweet and smooth blend

Bulmers 17 (4.0%)£4.50
Bulmers N°17 is a cider made with crushed red berries,
and is cut with a shot of lime to deliver an explosive fruit
taste. Made on a Bulmers base giving an authentic
bittersweet cider flavour

Rekordelig Strawberry & Lime (4.0%) £4.70
The nose of fresh market strawberry’s. On the palate,
these two flavours combine perfectly for an amazingly
refreshing taste. Semi-sweet and pouring pink into the
glass Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime should be tried over
Ice, with fresh mint

Rekordelig Mixed berry (4.0%) £4.70
The nose of fresh, juicy wild country berries with the subtle
undertones of the Pear base combine wondrously in this


http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Reinheitsgebot

semi-sweet cider to produce a slightly drier finish on the

palate. Pour chilled straight onto ice or mix a handful of

Raspberries and Blueberries (fresh or frozen) with crushed
ice for extra indulgence

Rekordelig Pear (4.5%) £4.70
Fresh pear nose. Semi-sweet palate with strong fresh pear
notes and hints of vanilla finishing in a Semi-tart back
palate with low acidity. Serve overice and add lemon fo
promote tart back palate or Lime to induce sfrong vanilla
tones

Rekordelig Apple & cinnamon (4.0%) £4.70
Fresh apple fones with a slight hint of apples and
cinnamon. Can be served hot or cold, in both ways it can
be enjoyed in all seasons. Serve over ice in the summer fo
enjoy the sweetness of the apples on your taste buds

Draught on tap

Heineken (5%) Pint £3.85 Y2 pint £1.95
Fosters (4.0%) Pint £3.55 Y2 pint £1.90
Amstel(4.1%) Pint £3.65 Y2 pint £1.90
Guinness (4.1%) Pint £3.60 Y2 pint £1.90
1664 (5.0%) Pint £3.90 Y2 pint £1.95
London Lager (4.5%) Pint £4.25 Y2 pint £2.15
Strongbow (4.5%) Pint £3.60 Y2 pint £1.80
Ales

Subject to confinuous change, check out our
blackboards to find out what's on the pumps soon!



Whisky
Jameson

Bells

Jim Beam

Jack Daniels
J&B
Glenmorangie
Laphroag
Glenfiddich (12
years)
McCallan (10 years)
Oban (14 years)

Gin
Gordons
Bombay Saphire

Other Spirits
Smirnoff Red
Amaretto
Archers

Bacardi

Baileys

Bristol Cream
Campari
Captain Morgan
Cockburns Port
Cointreau
Courvoisier
Harveys Amontadillo
Jagermeister
Kalhua

Malibu

£2.95
£3.00
£2.85
£3.00
£3.25
£3.35
£3.35
£3.35

£3.35
£4.25

£3.00
£3.35

£3.00
£3.20
£2.90
£3.00
£3.90
£2.95
£2.45
£3.00
£3.60
£3.15
£3.35
£2.95
£3.15
£2.95
£2.95



Martini Dry

Black Sambuca
White Sambuca
Pimm'’s

Remy VSOP
Southern Comfort
Stones

Tequila

£2.90
£3.25
£3.00
£3.50
£4.10
£2.95
£3.35
£3.00



Soft drinks
Coke

Diet Coke

Lemonade

Coke Bofttle

Diet Coke Bottle

Abbey Well Sparkling Water
Abbey Well Still Water
Applefiser

Fentimans Ginger Beer
Tonic

Slim line Tonic

Ginger Ale

Bitter Lemon

Red Bull

J20 Orange and Passion Fruit
J20 Apple and Mango
Juice (Orange, Apple,
Cranberry, Tomato)

Hot Drinks

Espresso

Americano

Latte

Cappuccino

Hot Chocolate

Tea (Breakfast, Earl Grey,
Camomile, Peppermint)

Y pint £1.85

Y2 pint £1.85

Y pint £1.85

330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
275ml
275ml
125ml
125ml
125ml
125ml
250ml
275ml
275ml
Y2 pint £1.85

£1.60
£1.80
£2.10
£2.10
£1.80
£1.60

Pint
£2.50

Pint
£2.50

Pint
2.50
£2.65
£2.65
£2.20
£2.20
£2.85
£2.95
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£2.60
£2.85
£2.85

Pint
£2.65



