The White Swan

Situated riverside with probably one of the most idyllic settings of any of London's pubs, the White Swan is well worth a visit if you're in this neck of the woods. On a quiet, winding country lane, right on the edge of the Thames and opposite Twickenham's historic Eel Pie Island.

Bottled beers

Budweiser (5.0%) USA £3.80

Initially sweet and malty, Budweiser hones mild citrus hop notes, fading quickly to reveal a strong base note this American beer is smooth, subtle and pale amber in colour

Crabbies Ginger Beer (4.0%) £4.85

Crabbies is made from a unique recipe that has 4 secret ingredients which coupled with 'steeped ginger' give the drink its sparkle, crispness and unique taste. It pours a light pale golden colour with a frothy head reducing to a nice powdering lace. Fresh ginger aromas are immediately evident but there is some biscuit mat in there with some citric hop notes

Duvel (8.5%) Belgium £4.50

Duvel is unique. No other beer is made like it, or tastes like it. Blonde and refreshing like a Pilsner, but with the flavour, depth and complexity of an Ale. Duvel defines the Strong Golden Ale category. The beer's golden hues originate with its Pilsner malts, while Bohemian hops and unique yeast strain add character, intensity and certain verve. It's the beguiling nature that has made Duvel a long time Belgian favourite

Jeremiah Mash & Root Brew (4.0%) USA £4.55

A beer from the 1980s with some level of notoriety comes from the hills of Eastern Kentucky and East Tennessee. Available in Root Brew and Sour Mash Flavour

Leffe (6.6%) Belgium £3.95

A unique recipe with an elegant, smooth and fruity taste. A thirst quenching, light and sunny drink

Liefman (6.0%) Belgium £5.00

Pour is deep ruby red with a large pink head that settles very quickly. Aroma is of sour cherries, fruit syrup, citrus, earth. Flavour is light and refreshing with a clear tart cherry flavour with more subtle hints of some darker fruits. Sour/acidic finish, but well balanced and light bodied

Palm (5.4%) Belgium £3.60

Palm is Belgium's amber beer. The special malt gives honey like mellowness, its own yeasts provide a fruity aroma, and the aroma hop, grown in Kent, gives it a refined character

Sol (4.5%) Mexico £3.95

This light Mexican bear has a slight citrusy flavour. There's also slight hop bitterness in the finish. This beer is crisp, clean, and very smooth

Vedett extra blonde (5.2%) Belgium £4.40

Vedett Extra Blond is an imported premium lager at 5.2 ABV with cool retro-styling and irreverent attitude. Vedett Extra Blond is brewed using only natural ingredients and has a clean, crisp, dry taste which offers ultimate refreshment and quality

Windhoek (4.0%) Namibia £3.80

Pils-style light lager, brewed according to the Reinheitsgebot standard – a German Beer Purity Law dating from 1516 that allows only water, hops and barley to be used in the production process. It pours a light golden colour with a thin, frothy head

Bottled cider

Bulmers Original (4.5%) £4.50

Bulmers uses only the finest apples to deliver a premium quality cider, which is vat matured to give Bulmers its natural refreshing taste and smooth character

Bulmers Pear (4.5%)£4.50

Bulmers Pear cider has a juicy pear flavour and light, fruity aroma. This kind of cider is patiently vat matured to give Bulmers its sweet and smooth blend

Bulmers 17 (4.0%)£4.50

Bulmers N°17 is a cider made with crushed red berries, and is cut with a shot of lime to deliver an explosive fruit taste. Made on a Bulmers base giving an authentic bittersweet cider flavour

Rekordelig Strawberry & Lime (4.0%) £4.70

The nose of fresh market strawberry's. On the palate, these two flavours combine perfectly for an amazingly refreshing taste. Semi-sweet and pouring pink into the glass Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime should be tried over lce, with fresh mint

Rekordelig Mixed berry (4.0%) £4.70

The nose of fresh, juicy wild country berries with the subtle undertones of the Pear base combine wondrously in this semi-sweet cider to produce a slightly drier finish on the palate. Pour chilled straight onto ice or mix a handful of Raspberries and Blueberries (fresh or frozen) with crushed ice for extra indulgence

Rekordelig Pear (4.5%) £4.70

Fresh pear nose. Semi-sweet palate with strong fresh pear notes and hints of vanilla finishing in a Semi-tart back palate with low acidity. Serve over ice and add lemon to promote tart back palate or Lime to induce strong vanilla tones

Rekordelig Apple & cinnamon (4.0%) £4.70

Fresh apple tones with a slight hint of apples and cinnamon. Can be served hot or cold, in both ways it can be enjoyed in all seasons. Serve over ice in the summer to enjoy the sweetness of the apples on your taste buds

Draught on tap

Heineken (5%)	Pint £3.85	½ pint £1.95
Fosters (4.0%)	Pint £3.55	½ pint £1.90
Amstel(4.1%)	Pint £3.65	½ pint £1.90
Guinness (4.1%)	Pint £3.60	½ pint £1.90
1664 (5.0%)	Pint £3.90	½ pint £1.95
London Lager (4.5%)	Pint £4.25	½ pint £2.15
Strongbow (4.5%)	Pint £3.60	½ pint £1.80

<u>Ales</u>

Subject to continuous change, check out our blackboards to find out what's on the pumps soon!

<u>Spirits</u>

<u>Whisky</u>		
Jameson	25ml	£2.95
Bells	25ml	£3.00
Jim Beam	25ml	£2.85
Jack Daniels	25ml	£3.00
J&B	25ml	£3.25
Glenmorangie	25ml	£3.35
Laphroag	25ml	£3.35
Glenfiddich (12	25ml	£3.35
years)		
McCallan (10 years)	25ml	£3.35
Oban (14 years)	25ml	£4.25
Gin	05.1	~~ ~~
Gordons	25ml	£3.00
Bombay Saphire	25ml	£3.35
Other Spirits		
Other Spirits Smirnoff Red	25ml	£3.00
	25ml 25ml	£3.00 £3.20
Smirnoff Red		
Smirnoff Red Amaretto	25ml	£3.20
Smirnoff Red Amaretto Archers	25ml 50ml	£3.20 £2.90
Smirnoff Red Amaretto Archers Bacardi	25ml 50ml 25ml	£3.20 £2.90 £3.00
Smirnoff Red Amaretto Archers Bacardi Baileys	25ml 50ml 25ml 50ml	£3.20 £2.90 £3.00 £3.90
Smirnoff Red Amaretto Archers Bacardi Baileys Bristol Cream	25ml 50ml 25ml 50ml 50ml	£3.20 £2.90 £3.00 £3.90 £2.95
Smirnoff Red Amaretto Archers Bacardi Baileys Bristol Cream Campari	25ml 50ml 25ml 50ml 50ml 25ml	£3.20 £2.90 £3.00 £3.90 £2.95 £2.45
Smirnoff Red Amaretto Archers Bacardi Baileys Bristol Cream Campari Captain Morgan	25ml 50ml 25ml 50ml 50ml 25ml 25ml	£3.20 £2.90 £3.00 £3.90 £2.95 £2.45 £3.00
Smirnoff Red Amaretto Archers Bacardi Baileys Bristol Cream Campari Captain Morgan Cockburns Port	25ml 50ml 25ml 50ml 50ml 25ml 25ml 50ml	£3.20 £2.90 £3.00 £3.90 £2.95 £2.45 £3.00 £3.60
Smirnoff Red Amaretto Archers Bacardi Baileys Bristol Cream Campari Captain Morgan Cockburns Port Cointreau	25ml 50ml 25ml 50ml 50ml 25ml 25ml 50ml 25ml	£3.20 £2.90 £3.00 £3.90 £2.95 £2.45 £3.00 £3.60 £3.15
Smirnoff Red Amaretto Archers Bacardi Baileys Bristol Cream Campari Captain Morgan Cockburns Port Cointreau Courvoisier	25ml 50ml 25ml 50ml 50ml 25ml 25ml 25ml 25ml 25ml	£3.20 £2.90 £3.00 £3.90 £2.95 £2.45 £3.00 £3.60 £3.15 £3.35
Smirnoff Red Amaretto Archers Bacardi Baileys Bristol Cream Campari Captain Morgan Cockburns Port Cointreau Courvoisier Harveys Amontadillo	25ml 50ml 25ml 50ml 25ml 25ml 25ml 25ml 25ml 25ml 50ml	£3.20 £2.90 £3.90 £2.95 £2.45 £3.00 £3.60 £3.15 £3.35 £2.95
Smirnoff Red Amaretto Archers Bacardi Baileys Bristol Cream Campari Captain Morgan Cockburns Port Cointreau Courvoisier Harveys Amontadillo Jagermeister	25ml 50ml 25ml 50ml 25ml 25ml 25ml 25ml 25ml 25ml 50ml 25ml	$\pounds 3.20$ $\pounds 2.90$ $\pounds 3.00$ $\pounds 3.90$ $\pounds 2.95$ $\pounds 2.45$ $\pounds 3.60$ $\pounds 3.60$ $\pounds 3.15$ $\pounds 3.35$ $\pounds 2.95$ $\pounds 3.15$

Martini Dry	50ml	£2.90
Black Sambuca	25ml	£3.25
White Sambuca	25ml	£3.00
Pimm's	50ml	£3.50
Remy VSOP	25ml	£4.10
Southern Comfort	25ml	£2.95
Stones	50ml	£3.35
Tequila	25ml	£3.00

<u>Soft drinks</u> Coke	½ pint £1.85	Pint £2.50
Diet Coke	½ pint £1.85	Pint £2.50
Lemonade Coke Bottle Diet Coke Bottle Abbey Well Sparkling Water Abbey Well Still Water Appletiser Fentimans Ginger Beer Tonic Slim line Tonic Ginger Ale Bitter Lemon Red Bull J2O Orange and Passion Fruit J2O Apple and Mango Juice (Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Tomato)	<pre>½ pint £1.85 330ml 330ml 330ml 330ml 275ml 275ml 125ml 125ml 125ml 125ml 125ml 255ml 275ml 275ml 275ml 275ml 275ml ½ pint £1.85</pre>	Pint 2.50 £2.65 £2.65 £2.20 £2.20 £2.85 £1.50 £1.50 £1.50 £1.50 £1.50 £2.85 £2.85 Pint £2.65
Hot Drinks Espresso Americano Latte Cappuccino Hot Chocolate Tea (Breakfast, Earl Grey, Camomile, Peppermint)	£1.60 £1.80 £2.10 £2.10 £1.80 £1.60	